
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 401 M.B.A (Data Analytics)  

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21095781 2104012926262 UTPAL SINGH THAKUR  1 195 

2 PU21051741 2104011914154 ANJISHNU ROY  2 194 

3 PU21005149 2104013127617 JOYCE MARTINA . J  3 170 

4 PU21062349 2104013733741 DIYA SANTHOSH  4 169 

5 PU21061973 2104012825750 ASHISH KUMAR  5 163 

6 PU21040057 2104012115233 ATHUL DEV P  6 159 

7 PU21024409 2104013127783 RAGURAM R  7 155 

8 PU21088553 2104013733724 DELFIN BIJU  8 130 

9 PU21031351 2104013127668 DINESH M  9 129 

10 PU21096415 2104011707209 LOGESWARAN E  10 125 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21017003 2104011809927 AISWARYA A.S  11 124 

2 PU21026453 2104014034886 SAI RAM KANDULA  13 122 

3 PU21021453 2104013127651 JAYANTH ABIRAM T  15 120 

4 PU21068167 2104013130559 MAHALAKSHMI V  16 120 

5 PU21093177 2104013733754 ANJITH AJAYAN  18 120 

6 PU21059701 2104012018855 MOHAMED ASLAM A T  19 119 

7 PU21009193 2104013127620 PREETHI  21 116 

8 PU21076397 2104012019827 SHAHABAS SALIM KP  22 114 

      END     

      

Category  SC    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21089293 2104010501369 HIMALAYA KALYANI  14 121 

2 PU21019699 2104010702360 JAYASURYA PRABAH  25 112 

3 PU21040637 2104013127680 VRINDA C  35 101 

4 PU21064771 2104012016541 AMRUTHANAND B T  37 99 

5 PU21028267 2104012206915 LIKHITAPUDI ARAVIND  48 90 

      END     

      

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21031031 2104011205445 MALOTH SRINIVAS  106 61 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21001875 2104010702369 YESANGI LAKSHMAN NAIDU  17 120 

2 PU21061273 2104010200139 AKANKSHA SINGH  67 82 

3 PU21067043 2104011205461 GOBBURU NAGESHWARI  95 67 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21030459 2104012017981 SEETHAL PHILIPOSE  53 87 

2 PU21065605 2104014034902 GELLA RAJESH  111 59 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21017003 2104011809927 AISWARYA A.S  11 124 

2 PU21007463 2104012115246 MARIA JAMES  12 124 

3 PU21026453 2104014034886 SAI RAM KANDULA  13 122 

4 PU21089293 2104010501369 HIMALAYA KALYANI  14 121 

5 PU21021453 2104013127651 JAYANTH ABIRAM T  15 120 

6 PU21068167 2104013130559 MAHALAKSHMI V  16 120 

7 PU21001875 2104010702369 YESANGI LAKSHMAN NAIDU  17 120 

8 PU21093177 2104013733754 ANJITH AJAYAN  18 120 

9 PU21059701 2104012018855 MOHAMED ASLAM A T  19 119 

10 PU21094059 2104011914155 SHAON PAUL  20 118 

11 PU21009193 2104013127620 PREETHI  21 116 

12 PU21076397 2104012019827 SHAHABAS SALIM KP  22 114 

13 PU21050223 2104011205452 CHINDANOORU DHEERAJ KUMAR  23 113 

14 PU21038283 2104011205446 NISHANTH PUDOTA  24 113 

15 PU21019699 2104010702360 JAYASURYA PRABAH  25 112 

16 PU21023987 2104011707169 SUSMITHA S  26 111 

17 PU21090907 2104013131282 THAMEMUNISSA ALIAS THASMIN ANISSA A  27 107 

18 PU21049361 2104013127689 P. HARI KARTHICK  28 105 

19 PU21035455 2104012017200 BASIL SHADI  29 104 

20 PU21073443 2104012019808 ASHMAL RASHID TR  30 103 

21 PU21082469 2104014235228 B K DEEBIKA  31 103 

22 PU21053147 2104012018818 VAISHNAV V SAJITH  32 102 

23 PU21068935 2104012018899 ATHISRUTH M SATHEESH  33 102 

24 PU21083309 2104012020014 ANJALI KRISHNA  34 101 

25 PU21040637 2104013127680 VRINDA C  35 101 

26 PU21047939 2104013127686 RENNY EVANGELINE  36 99 

27 PU21064771 2104012016541 AMRUTHANAND B T  37 99 

28 PU21095461 2104012825767 GAURAV KHANNA  38 97 

29 PU21049745 2104014034890 GANTI NAGA LAKSHMI ALEKHYA  39 97 

30 PU21047295 2104013129788 S.SURIYAPRAGASH  40 96 

      END     



            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21023987 2104011707169 SUSMITHA S  26 111 

2 PU21090907 2104013131282 THAMEMUNISSA ALIAS THASMIN ANISSA A  27 107 

3 PU21035455 2104012017200 BASIL SHADI  29 104 

4 PU21073443 2104012019808 ASHMAL RASHID TR  30 103 

5 PU21082469 2104014235228 B K DEEBIKA  31 103 

6 PU21047939 2104013127686 RENNY EVANGELINE  36 99 

7 PU21047295 2104013129788 S.SURIYAPRAGASH  40 96 

8 PU21059289 2104012018853 YAMIL MOHAMED  43 94 

9 PU21060781 2104013130539 CYRIL PINTO A  46 91 

10 PU21069469 2104012018902 KARTHIK T  49 90 

11 PU21045929 2104013129782 SRINIVASAN P  54 87 

12 PU21005647 2104012016563 P ABDUL AHAD  55 86 

13 PU21079663 2104013130591 BHARATH  57 85 

14 PU21009513 2104013127733 CHANDRAMOULISWAR J  58 85 

15 PU21094051 2104012725272 AADIRA BALAKRISHNAN  60 85 

16 PU21038181 2104013127673 VISHVA R  63 83 

17 PU21003169 2104013126819 SURUTHI. T  64 83 

18 PU21084075 2104013130610 MONIGHA SREE  65 82 

19 PU21082621 2104012020010 JIBINSHA K  66 82 

20 PU21092873 2104013834347 R VIVIAN JOSE  68 82 

21 PU21037641 2104013127672 BHUVANESH G  69 81 

22 PU21008419 2104013127619 SARVESHWAR MADHAV. D  70 81 

23 PU21029347 2104013129726 GOKUL RAJ U  71 81 

24 PU21039419 2104012522165 MUJEEB REHMAN VV  74 80 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21022901 2104013231480 NIKHIL ZODAPE  56 86 

2 PU21039479 2104013129762 SATHYAVADHANI PREMIER R  59 85 

3 PU21010829 2104013126833 ANANDHAKRISHNAN A  102 64 

4 PU21040491 2104013127618 SURENDHIRAN S  104 63 



5 PU21011657 2104014235217 MORISH KUMAR S  154 40 

6 PU21083307 2104013127721 AARTHIGAA P  177 20 

7 PU21077781 2104011506774 MAHESH KUMAR  185 2 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21047035 2104012018785 ABIN M  126 53 

2 PU21049513 2104012115257 ANN MARIA ANTONY  144 45 

3 PU21078277 2104014034893 MUDUNURI VENKATA LAKSHMI JAHNAVI  175 22 

4 PU21017057 2104014034881 GANDHAM NARENDRAREDDY  182 13 

      END     

            

 


